
Назва клубу Код 
клубу

Кількість 
голубоводів

20% 
голубоводів

голубоводів 
в 20%, факт

Заявлено 
голубів

20% 
голубів

голубів в 
20%, 
факт

фактично 
вклалося %

Харків 1-Хар 24 5 4 559 112 112 20,04

Сезон:

Місцевість:

Дата льоту:

Час льоту:

Кількість голубоводів:

Кількість голубів:

Середня відстань:

Час першого:

Час останнього:

Швидкість першого:

Швидкість останнього:

Відкриття конкурсу:

Закриття конкурсу:

Тривалість конкурсу:

Конкурс 20 %:
Погода на старті:

Погода на фініші:

Решетиловка

11.05.2016 
6:00

2016-Дор

24
559
131,290
7:50:25
7:56:58
1116,199
1053,667
7:50:25

0:10:41
8:01:06

112

0
65
47

Статистика льоту: Молоді:

Річні:

Дорослі:

Стать:

Голуб:

Голубка:
55
57

Суддя _________________________ Голова клубу ___________________

Харьков-Полтава регіон

 13.05.2016 11:02:14

Висота: 104,00, широта: 49,552, довгота: 34,104


